Date in

1802-12-01
1802-12-01
1802-12-01
1802-12-01
1802-12-01
1802-12-01

1802-12-01

1802-12-01
1802-12-01
1802-12-01

1802-12-01

1802-12-01

1802-12-01
1802-12-01
1802-12-01

1802-12-01
1802-12-01
1802-12-01
1802-12-01
1802-12-01
1802-12-01
1802-12-01
1802-12-01

From
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Gloucester

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

For

d Whateley & Co
W Toghill

Messrs Sills & Son
Anley Birch & Co
Cowcher & Co

R Strange

Edward Smith

John Austin
William Church
John Wallis

T Wait

Richard Smith

M&T Stratton
Stephen Kearley
James Monk

Thomas Eyles

Ann Mathurst
Robert Pumfrey
William Fairbrother
Mr Jenkins

Mr Jenkins

Henry Burden
Robert Pumfrey

Where
Cirenceser
Chalford

Hambro Wharf, London

London
Canon Street, London
Purton

Wotton Bassett

Wroughton
Rushton
Wroughton

Broad Hinton

Stratton

Watchfield
Little Cozwell
Lechlade

Wanborough
Highworth
Wantage
Abingdon
Cirenceser
Cirenceser
Buscot
Wantage

Cargo

160 bundles Lathes

7 bags Wool

3 Anchors

100 barrels Pitch & Tar

2 casks Wine

3 bundles Round Hoops, 1 bundle Oak Hoops, a quantity
Coopers' Stuff, 1 roll Buckets, 1 bundle Beadware

44 bars Iron, 2 bundles Slit Rods, 1 bundle Hoops, 2 bars Steel,
2 sheets Slate, 2 Handsaw, 1 Basket

50 long and 50 short Spokes

75 long & 75 short Spokes, 26 Wagon Boxes, 1 Bag

28 bars Iron, 2 bundles Slit Rods, 3 bundles Hoops, 1 Bags, 1
Basket

2 bundles Slit Rods, 1 bundle Hoops, 2 Iron Weights, 1 Basket

20 bars Iron, 2 bundles Slit Road, 1 bundle Patten Rings, 1 Bag

6 Share Moulds, 20 bars Iron, 1 bundle Hoops, 1 Basket

14 bars Iron, 8 Share Moulds

34 Wagon Strakes, 1 bundle Iron Hoops, 25 long & 25 short
Spokes, 1 Bag

1 Basket

1 Bag & 1 Basket

5 Over Doors & Frames

20 bars Iron. 4 Pike Stakes

83 Cheeses

129 Cheeses; H

143 Cheeses; KP

83 Share Moulds, 28 bars Iron, 4 bundles Tyre (containing 24
Strakes), 1 Bag, 6 bundles Iron Hoops

Tons
1
1
1
12

Cwt

10
7
13
18
5

14

10
15

w

N OWwW e e

12
15

Qtrs Lbs Notes

N O NN

16
24
10

IS

14

1
20

[}

2
14

=

~

For Hill's Boat

For Hill's Boat

For Hill's Boat
For Hill's Boat
For Hill's Boat

For Hill's Boat

For Hill's Boat

For Hill's Boat
For Hill's Boat
For Hill's Boat

For Hill's Boat
For Hill's Boat
For Hill's Boat
For Hill's Boat



