Date in	From	For	Where	Cargo	Tons	Cwt	Qtrs	Lbs	Notes
1802-12-01	Bristol	d Whateley & Co	Cirenceser	160 bundles Lathes	1		2	0	
1802-12-01	Bristol	W Toghill	Chalford	7 bags Wool	1	10) 2	1	
1802-12-01	Bristol	Messrs Sills & Son	Hambro Wharf, London	3 Anchors	1	7	0	16	
1802-12-01	Gloucester	Anley Birch & Co	London	100 barrels Pitch & Tar	12	13	2	24	
1802-12-01	Gloucester	Cowcher & Co	Canon Street, London	2 casks Wine		18	3	10	
1802-12-01	Gloucester	R Strange	Purton	3 bundles Round Hoops, 1 bundle Oak Hoops, a quantity Coopers' Stuff, 1 roll Buckets, 1 bundle Beadware		5	5 2	4	For Hill's Boat
1802-12-01	Gloucester	Edward Smith	Wotton Bassett	44 bars Iron, 2 bundles Slit Rods, 1 bundle Hoops, 2 bars Steel, 2 sheets Slate, 2 Handsaw, 1 Basket		14	3		For Hill's Boat
1802-12-01	Gloucester	John Austin	Wroughton	50 long and 50 short Spokes		5	,		For Hill's Boat
1802-12-01	Gloucester	William Church	Rushton	75 long & 75 short Spokes, 26 Wagon Boxes, 1 Bag		10) 1	14	For Hill's Boat
1802-12-01	Gloucester	John Wallis	Wroughton	28 bars Iron, 2 bundles Slit Rods, 3 bundles Hoops, 1 Bags, 1 Basket		15	5 1		For Hill's Boat
1802-12-01	Gloucester	T Wait	Broad Hinton	2 bundles Slit Rods, 1 bundle Hoops, 2 Iron Weights, 1 Basket		2	2 3		For Hill's Boat
1802-12-01	Gloucester	Richard Smith	Stratton	20 bars Iron, 2 bundles Slit Road, 1 bundle Patten Rings, 1 Bag		6	3		For Hill's Boat
1802-12-01	Gloucester	M&T Stratton	Watchfield	6 Share Moulds, 20 bars Iron, 1 bundle Hoops, 1 Basket		9	2	16	For Hill's Boat
1802-12-01	Gloucester	Stephen Kearley	Little Cozwell	14 bars Iron, 8 Share Moulds		3	3	20	For Hill's Boat
1802-12-01	Gloucester	James Monk	Lechlade	34 Wagon Strakes, 1 bundle Iron Hoops, 25 long & 25 short Spokes, 1 Bag		8	3		For Hill's Boat
1802-12-01	Gloucester	Thomas Eyles	Wanborough	1 Basket		1	. 2	21	For Hill's Boat
1802-12-01	Gloucester	Ann Mathurst	Highworth	1 Bag & 1 Basket		1	. 3	14	For Hill's Boat
1802-12-01	Gloucester	Robert Pumfrey	Wantage	5 Over Doors & Frames		3	}	7	For Hill's Boat
1802-12-01	Gloucester	William Fairbrother	Abingdon	20 bars Iron. 4 Pike Stakes		5	1		For Hill's Boat
1802-12-01	Gloucester	Mr Jenkins	Cirenceser	83 Cheeses		7	,		
1802-12-01	Gloucester	Mr Jenkins	Cirenceser	129 Cheeses; H		12	!		
1802-12-01	Gloucester	Henry Burden	Buscot	143 Cheeses; KP		15	,		
1802-12-01	Gloucester	Robert Pumfrey	Wantage	83 Share Moulds, 28 bars Iron, 4 bundles Tyre (containing 24 Strakes), 1 Bag, 6 bundles Iron Hoops	1		3		